http://www.jfa.or.jp

| 2003 8 9 1800

110

KICK OFF

1717

23526

No. |OUT

ouT

No

82

66

-
N
NN PO WO oo oo

L

31
16

15

19
23
18
24
14

DF
DF
DF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
FW
FW

GK
DF
DF
DF
DF
MF
MF
MF
MF
FW
FW

21
18

25
16
19
14

15
17
11

N DA P NOO OO O L o

80

18
23

0 W N K Jo

17

GK
DF
DF
MF
MF

GK
DF
MF
MF
FW

20
23

14

20

15

10

14
12

15

10

19

o |l N o N D

O NN 0 = ],

o |~

=
N
B Ww N O w

36

25

No.

50
68
72
77

17

SC | 14
11

= = O O
w NN

FP

18
24
11

14

14

17

—r=
—

46:13(1:13)

47:19(2:19)

1:47:50




